7
Prism™ and Prism R Microcentrifuges
■ High speed and g-force
■ Complete with easy access, 24 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotor
■ Precision control with digital display
■ Set and view speed in rpm or g-force
■ Quiet and cool running
SPECIFICATIONS

Weight 10 lb/4.5 kg
Electrical 230V~ or 120V~, 50/60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
C0160-230V* Spectrafuge 16M Microcentrifuge, standard gray, 230V
C0160-B-230V* Spectrafuge 16M Microcentrifuge, blue accents, 230V
C0160-T-230V* Spectrafuge 16M Microcentrifuge, teal accents, 230V
C0160-P-230V* Spectrafuge 16M Microcentrifuge, purple accents, 230V
C0160-R-230V* Spectrafuge 16M Microcentrifuge, red accents, 230V
C0160-SS StripSpin adapter for 0.2 ml tubes and strips.  Fits on standard rotor
C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5/0.6 ml tubes, pk of 6
C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4/0.25 ml tubes, pk of 6
C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 ml thermal cycling tubes, pk of 6
*230V product includes both EU and UK power cords.  For 120V units, remove -230V from end of catalog number.
StripSpin™ adapter for
spinning 0.2ml strip
tubes
Centrifuges 1-8-cpc 5/30/07, 10:36 AM6
5
The compact Spectrafuge 7M is ideal for quick spins,
microfiltration, separation of small blood or cell
samples and other applications requiring lower
speeds.
Complete with a 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotor and adapters
for 0.5 ml tubes, the Spectrafuge 7M will also accept
0.4/0.25 ml and 0.2 ml tubes in optional adapters.
The translucent rotor cover snaps on and off with
one hand.  The rotor can be removed from the
centrifuge for cleaning.
All operating parameters are set with easy turn
knobs on the front panel of the unit.  While running,
the Spectrafuge 7M is exceptionally quiet.  The
housing has been specially designed to allow
ambient air to circulate throughout the rotor and
motor chambers, keeping sample temperature rise to
a minimum.  For samples requiring sub-ambient
temperatures, the unit may be used in a cold room.
Spectrafuge™ 7M
■ Maximum speed 10,000 rpm/7,176 x g
■ Complete with 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotor and 0.5 ml adapters
■ Ideal for cell separations and microfiltration
■ Extremely quiet and cool running
■ Safe for cold room use
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed range 1,000 rpm to 10,000 rpm
Maximum RCF 7,176 x g
Maximum capacity 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml
Timer 1 to 60 minutes or continuous
Ambient operating range 4º to 35ºC
Dimensions (W x D x H) 8.25 x 8.9 x 7.6 in/21 x 23 x 19.3  cm
Weight 7.25 lb/3.3 kg
Electrical 230V~ or 120V~, 50/60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
C0165-230V* Spectrafuge 7M with 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotor and 0.5 ml adapters, 230V
C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5/0.6 ml tubes, pk of 6
C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4/0.25 ml tubes, pk of 6
C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 ml thermal cycling tubes, pk of 6
*230V product includes both EU and UK power cords.  For 120V units, remove -230V from end of catalog number.